Lyzarské zavody ve slalomu 2015

SKlpark FILIPOV
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st¢
211
201
212
215
205
208
216
207
217
202
213
214
204
206
209
210
203

jméno

KODYMOVA Edita
JUNGOVA Kristyna
PAVLICOVA Stépanka
HRBACOVA Nela
KOSMAKOVA Anastazie
JOHNOVA Hana
KORENOVA Nina
JEMELIKOVA Sabina
BACHANOVA Jana
KRAUSOVA Barbora
HOLCIKOVA Anna
MALINOVA Lucie
VYSKOCILOVA Sofie
JANDZIKOVA Tereza
SUCHANOVA Leonka
TLACHOVA Anna Marie
TOMANKOVA Ema

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Z-U6

rocnik cas
2008 01:28,59
2009 01:30,01
2008 01:38,45
2008 01:40,98
2009 01:41,32
2008 01:41,93
2008 01:43,93
2008 01:54,39
2009 02:02,96
2009 02:18,23
2008 DSQ
2008 DSQ
2009 DSQ
2009 DSQ
2008 DNS
2008 DNS
2009 DNS

1.kolo
00:44,38
00:45,48
00:50,30
00:50,80
00:51,00
00:51,50
00:50,20
00:58,29
01:01,12
01:12,15
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

2.kolo

00:44,21
00:44,53
00:48,15
00:50,18
00:50,32
00:50,43
00:53,73
00:56,10
01:01,84
01:06,08
00:49,35
00:53,60
00:56,62
01:01,05

DNS

DNS

DNS

NEDELE 15.2.2015

ztrata  pofr. 1.k.
00:00,00
00:01,42
00:09,86
00:12,39
00:12,73
00:13,34
00:25,80
00:25,80
00:49,64
00:49,64
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LyzZarské zavody ve slalomu 2015

SKlpark FILIPOV
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stc¢
237
239
236
238
240
235
233
241
242
231
232
234

jméno
TOMECEK Adam
SISPERA Tomas
MUCKA Tomas
PACHL Erik
OBAL Rudolf
JURDA Mikula$
HANA Martin
ONDRA Matyas
RUMISEK Lukds
TOMECEK David
PACHL Richard
HNILICKA Tom&s

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

M-U6

rocnik cas

2008 01:25,72
2008 01:31,09
2008 01:31,48
2008 01:36,51
2008 01:43,61
2008 01:45,77
2009 01:48,00
2008 02:34,97

2009 DSQ
2011 DSQ
2010 DNS
2008 DNS

1.kolo
00:43,82
00:44,62
00:45,96
00:48,99
00:53,29
00:54,55
00:50,77
01:15,30
DsSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS

2.kolo
00:41,90
00:46,47
00:45,52
00:47,52
00:50,32
00:51,22
00:57,23
01:19,67
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS

ztrata
00:00,00
00:05,37
00:05,76
00:10,79
00:17,89
00:20,05
00:22,28
01:09,25

NEDELE 15.2.2015

pofr. 1.k.

0O U1 N OO P WN -

15.2.2015 17:38



Lyzarské zavody ve slalomu 2015

SKlpark FILIPOV
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st¢
257
262
260
258
266
253
254
265
251
261
255
252
263
259
256
264

jméno
JURDOVA Beata
CAJKOVA Zuzana

BACHANOVA Magdaléna

KRAUSOVA Tereza
HORINKOVA Kristyna
HONZOVA Michaela
FRANTOVA Valerie
KRAMAROVA Pavlinka
JUNGOVA Klara
MUCKOVA Katefina
CAJKOVA Daniela
SVETNICOVA Sabina
KODYMOVA Simona
VYSKOCILOVA Natélie
LUKASOVA Eliska
ZALUBILOVA Adéla

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Z-U9

rocnik

2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2005
2007
2005
2007
2007
2005
2006
2007
2005

cas
01:13,08
01:17,56
01:23,22
01:26,95
01:28,36
01:31,69
01:32,12
01:34,67
01:34,89
01:36,89
01:39,91
01:42,25
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS

1.kolo
00:36,73
00:38,91
00:40,88
00:45,00
00:44,15
00:46,18
00:43,43
00:48,02
00:49,00
00:49,42
00:51,87
00:51,46
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS

2.kolo

00:36,35
00:38,65
00:42,34
00:41,95
00:44,21
00:45,51
00:48,69
00:46,65
00:45,89
00:47,47
00:48,04
00:50,79
00:39,38

DSQ

DNS

DNS

NEDELE 15.2.2015

ztrata  por. 1.k.
00:00,00
00:04,48
00:10,14
00:13,87
00:15,28
00:18,61
00:19,04
00:21,59
00:21,81
00:23,81
00:26,83
00:29,17
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Lyzarské zavody ve slalomu 2015

SKlpark FILIPOV
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st¢
273
277
275
271
272
279
274
276
278

jméno

HANA Daniel
VAJBAR Jan
MARHEFKA Samuel
GUZMICKY Dominik
SVRCEK Filip
HEJLEK Leos
TOMANEK Jan
LACKO Adam
SUCHAN Ondfej

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

M-U9

rocnik
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005

cas
01:07,76
01:20,64
01:27,79
01:32,71
01:33,65
01:35,31
DNS
DNS
DNS

1.kolo

00:34,27
00:40,33
00:43,69
00:47,19
00:47,94
00:48,48

DNS

DNS

DNS

2.kolo

00:33,49
00:40,31
00:44,10
00:45,52
00:45,71
00:46,83

DNS

DNS

DNS

NEDELE 15.2.2015

ztrata  pofr. 1.k.
00:00,00
00:12,88
00:20,03
00:24,95
00:25,89
00:27,55
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Lyzarské zavody ve slalomu 2015

SKlpark FILIPOV
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303
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296
301
295
291
297
300
293
302

jméno

OLEINIKOVA Terezie
KORVASOVA Lucie
SVRCKOVA Denisa
SLOVAKOVA Sara
HRBACOVA Alzbéta
CAJKOVA Pavlina
JEMELIKOVA Aneta
JURCIKOVA Aneta
RYBOVA Sabina
MARECKOVA Hana
KOSIKOVA Denisa
KORVASOVA Veronika
HNILICKOVA Terezie

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Z-U12
rocnik cas
2004 01:05,91
2003 01:06,20
2002 01:06,46
2003 01:14,65
2003 01:14,93
2003 01:15,12
2002 01:16,83
2003 01:24,97
2004 01:26,98
2003 01:27,15
2002 DNF
2003 DSQ
2002 DNS

1.kolo

00:32,98
00:34,15
00:33,01
00:37,29
00:36,92
00:37,70
00:39,83
00:42,98
00:43,79
00:44,33

DNF

DSQ

DNS

2.kolo
00:32,93
00:32,05
00:33,45
00:37,36
00:38,01
00:37,42
00:37,00
00:41,99
00:43,19
00:42,82
00:33,91
00:35,34
DNS

NEDELE 15.2.2015

ztrata  pofr. 1.k.
00:00,00
00:00,29
00:00,55
00:08,74
00:09,02
00:09,21
00:10,92
00:19,06
00:21,07
00:21,24
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Lyzarské zavody ve slalomu 2015

SKlpark FILIPOV
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322
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318
320
317
314
316
311
315
313
312
321

jméno

CAJKA Filip
BACHAN Petr
MARHEFKA Filip
RIEDL Jan
SCASNY David
MOSNY Jan
ROLENC Jakub
JOHN Vojtéch
BULIN Jakub
POLCIK Dominik
ONDRUS Tomas
HAJICEK Tom4&s

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

M-U12

rocnik
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002

cas
01:03,44
01:06,37
01:14,51
01:14,53
01:15,05
01:20,51
01:21,37
01:22,43
01:23,38
01:37,32
01:55,02

DNF

1.kolo
00:32,42
00:32,85
00:36,92
00:37,34
00:37,16
00:39,93
00:40,82
00:42,23
00:41,73
00:48,30
01:03,30
DNF

2.kolo
00:31,02
00:33,52
00:37,59
00:37,19
00:37,89
00:40,58
00:40,55
00:40,20
00:41,65
00:49,02
00:51,72
00:34,72

ztrata
00:00,00
00:02,93
00:11,07
00:11,09
00:11,61
00:17,07
00:17,93
00:18,99
00:19,94
00:33,88
00:51,58

NEDELE 15.2.2015

pofr. 1.k.
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Lyzarské zavody ve slalomu 2015
SKlpark FILIPOV

poradi st¢ jméno
1 331  RYBOVA Tereza
2 332  BANCAKOVA Simona

333  ZALUBILOVA Nela

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA NEDELE 15.2.2015
Z-U15
rocnik cas 1.kolo 2.kolo ztrata  pofr. 1.k.

2001 01:14,24 00:36,72 00:37,52 00:00,00 1
2001 01:24,87 00:40,26 00:44,61 00:10,63 2
1999 DNS DNS DNS

15.2.201517:38



Lyzarské zavody ve slalomu 2015

SKlpark FILIPOV

poradi
1

A W N

st¢
341
345
344
343
342

jméno
ROLENC Jan
KARAFIAT Jan
HRBAC Martin
POLCIK Petr
TLACH Matus

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

M-U15

rocnik
2001
1999
1999
2000
2000

cas
01:01,29
01:04,32
01:07,49
01:20,26

DNS

1.kolo
00:30,73
00:32,21
00:33,06
00:39,98
DNS

2.kolo
00:30,56
00:32,11
00:34,43
00:40,28
DNS

NEDELE 15.2.2015

ztrata  pofr. 1.k.

00:00,00 1
00:03,03 2
00:06,20 3
00:18,97 4

15.2.201517:38



LyzZarské zavody ve slalomu 2015

SKlpark FILIPOV
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stc¢
341
322
345
292
299
319
303
344
273
257
331
318
320
298
294
317
296
301
262
343
314
277
316
311
260
315
332
295
237
258
291
297
275
266
211
201
239
236
253
254
271
272
265
251
279

jméno

ROLENC Jan

CAJKA Filip
KARAFIAT Jan
OLEJNIKOVA Terezie
KORVASOVA Lucie
BACHAN Petr
SVRCKOVA Denisa
HRBAC Martin
HANA Daniel
JURDOVA Beata
RYBOVA Tereza
MARHEFKA Filip
RIEDL Jan
SLOVAKOVA Sara
HRBACOVA Alzbéta
SCASNY David
CAJKOVA Pavlina
JEMELIKOVA Aneta
CAJKOVA Zuzana
POLCIK Petr

MOSNY Jan

VAJBAR Jan

ROLENC Jakub
JOHN Vojtéch
BACHANOVA Magdaléna
BULIN Jakub
BANCAKOVA Simona
JURCIKOVA Aneta
TOMECEK Adam
KRAUSOVA Tereza
RYBOVA Sabina
MARECKOVA Hana
MARHEFKA Samuel
HORINKOVA Kristyna
KODYMOVA Edita
JUNGOVA Kristyna
SISPERA Tom4s
MUCKA Tomas
HONZOVA Michaela
FRANTOVA Valerie
GUZMICKY Dominik
SVRCEK Filip
KRAMAROVA Pavlinka
JUNGOVA Klara
HEJLEK Leos

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
CELKOVE PORADI LYZE

rocnik cas

2001 01:01,29
2002 01:03,44
1999 01:04,32
2004 01:05,91
2003 01:06,20
2003 01:06,37
2002 01:06,46
1999 01:07,49
2006 01:07,76
2006 01:13,08
2001 01:14,24
2003 01:14,51
2003 01:14,53
2003 01:14,65
2003 01:14,93
2003 01:15,05
2003 01:15,12
2002 01:16,83
2005 01:17,56
2000 01:20,26
2004 01:20,51
2005 01:20,64
2004 01:21,37
2004 01:22,43
2006 01:23,22
2004 01:23,38
2001 01:24,87
2003 01:24,97
2008 01:25,72
2006 01:26,95
2004 01:26,98
2003 01:27,15
2006 01:27,79
2005 01:28,36
2008 01:28,59
2009 01:30,01
2008 01:31,09
2008 01:31,48
2007 01:31,69
2007 01:32,12
2007 01:32,71
2007 01:33,65
2005 01:34,67
2007 01:34,89
2006 01:35,31

1.kolo
00:30,73
00:32,42
00:32,21
00:32,98
00:34,15
00:32,85
00:33,01
00:33,06
00:34,27
00:36,73
00:36,72
00:36,92
00:37,34
00:37,29
00:36,92
00:37,16
00:37,70
00:39,83
00:38,91
00:39,98
00:39,93
00:40,33
00:40,82
00:42,23
00:40,88
00:41,73
00:40,26
00:42,98
00:43,82
00:45,00
00:43,79
00:44,33
00:43,69
00:44,15
00:44,38
00:45,48
00:44,62
00:45,96
00:46,18
00:43,43
00:47,19
00:47,94
00:48,02
00:49,00
00:48,48

2.kolo
00:30,56
00:31,02
00:32,11
00:32,93
00:32,05
00:33,52
00:33,45
00:34,43
00:33,49
00:36,35
00:37,52
00:37,59
00:37,19
00:37,36
00:38,01
00:37,89
00:37,42
00:37,00
00:38,65
00:40,28
00:40,58
00:40,31
00:40,55
00:40,20
00:42,34
00:41,65
00:44,61
00:41,99
00:41,90
00:41,95
00:43,19
00:42,82
00:44,10
00:44,21
00:44,21
00:44,53
00:46,47
00:45,52
00:45,51
00:48,69
00:45,52
00:45,71
00:46,65
00:45,89
00:46,83

NEDELE 15.2.2015

ztrata  por. 1.k.
00:00,00 1
00:02,15 3
00:03,03 2
00:04,62 5
00:04,91 8
00:05,08 4
00:05,17 6
00:06,20 7
00:06,47 9
00:11,79 11
00:12,95 10
00:13,22 12
00:13,24 16
00:13,36 15
00:13,64 12
00:13,76 14
00:13,83 17
00:15,54 19
00:16,27 18
00:18,97 21
00:19,22 20
00:19,35 23
00:20,08 24
00:21,14 27
00:21,93 25
00:22,09 26
00:23,58 22
00:23,68 28
00:24,43 32
00:25,66 37
00:25,69 31
00:25,86 34
00:26,50 30
00:27,07 33
00:27,30 35
00:28,72 38
00:29,80 36
00:30,19 39
00:30,40 40
00:30,83 29
00:31,42 41
00:32,36 42
00:33,38 43
00:33,60 47
00:34,02 45

15.2.2015 17:38



LyzZarské zavody ve slalomu 2015

SKlpark FILIPOV

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

238
261
313
212
255
215
205
208
252
240
216
235
233
207
312
217
202
241
300
321
293
263
213
214
204
206
231
242
259
209
210
203
232
234
256
264
274
276
278
302
333
342

PACHL Erik
MUCKOVA Katetina
POLCIK Dominik
PAVLICOVA Stépanka
CAJKOVA Daniela
HRBACOVA Nela
KOSMAKOVA Anastézie
JOHNOVA Hana
SVETNICOVA Sabina
OBAL Rudolf
KORENOVA Nina
JURDA Mikulas
HANA Martin
JEMELIKOVA Sabina
ONDRUS Tomas
BACHANOVA Jana
KRAUSOVA Barbora
ONDRA Matyas
KOSIKOVA Denisa
HAJICEK Tomas
KORVASOVA Veronika
KODYMOVA Simona
HOLCIKOVA Anna
MALINOVA Lucie
VYSKOCILOVA Sofie
JANDZIKOVA Tereza
TOMECEK David
RUMISEK Lukas
VYSKOCILOVA Natélie
SUCHANOVA Leonka
TLACHOVA Anna Marie
TOMANKOVA Ema
PACHL Richard
HNILICKA Tom&s
LUKASOVA Elika
ZALUBILOVA Adéla
TOMANEK Jan
LACKO Adam
SUCHAN Ondfej
HNILICKOVA Terezie
ZALUBILOVA Nela
TLACH Matus

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

CELKOVE PORADI LYZE

2008 01:36,51
2005 01:36,89
2004 01:37,32
2008 01:38,45
2007 01:39,91
2008 01:40,98
2009 01:41,32
2008 01:41,93
2007 01:42,25
2008 01:43,61
2008 01:43,93
2008 01:45,77
2009 01:48,00
2008 01:54,39
2004 01:55,02
2009 02:02,96
2009 02:18,23
2008 02:34,97
2002 DNF
2002 DNF
2003 DSQ
2005 DSQ
2008 DSQ
2008 DSQ
2009 DSQ
2009 DSQ
2011 DSQ
2009 DSQ
2006 DSQ
2008 DNS
2008 DNS
2009 DNS
2010 DNS
2008 DNS
2007 DNS
2005 DNS
2006 DNS
2005 DNS
2005 DNS
2002 DNS
1999 DNS
2000 DNS

00:48,99
00:49,42
00:48,30
00:50,30
00:51,87
00:50,80
00:51,00
00:51,50
00:51,46
00:53,29
00:50,20
00:54,55
00:50,77
00:58,29
01:03,30
01:01,12
01:12,15
01:15,30
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:47,52
00:47,47
00:49,02
00:48,15
00:48,04
00:50,18
00:50,32
00:50,43
00:50,79
00:50,32
00:53,73
00:51,22
00:57,23
00:56,10
00:51,72
01:01,84
01:06,08
01:19,67
00:33,91
00:34,72
00:35,34
00:39,38
00:49,35
00:53,60
00:56,62
01:01,05
DNS
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

NEDELE 15.2.2015

00:35,22 46
00:35,60 48
00:36,03 44
00:37,16 50
00:38,62 56
00:39,69 52
00:40,03 53
00:40,64 55
00:40,96 54
00:42,32 57
00:44,48 49
00:44,48 58
00:46,71 51
00:53,10 59
00:53,73 61
01:16,94 60
01:16,94 62
01:33,68 63

15.2.2015 17:38



LyzZarské zavody ve slalomu 2015
SKlpark FILIPOV

poradi stc¢ jméno
1 351  KORVASOVA Lucie
2 352  KOSIKOVA Denisa
3 353  PETRATUROVA Kristyna
354  ZALUBILOVA Nela
1 361  ONDRUS Lukas

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

SNOWBOARD
rocnik cas
2003 01:35,10
2002 02:01,85
2000 02:21,79
1999 DNS
2004 01:59,62

1.kolo
00:49,11
01:05,39
01:11,95
DNS

01:00,39

2.kolo
00:45,99
00:56,46
01:09,84
DNS

00:59,23

NEDELE 15.2.2015

ztrata  por. 1.k.

00:00,00 1
00:26,75

00:46,69 4
00:24,52 1

15.2.2015 17:38



